B&R

Roller - Smooth Tubular Steel

- R114-5419
Replaces
R&R Products R137-6109
e Toro 114-5419, 137-6109
-
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. ; Specifications
- h Manufacturer R&R Products
N @ .
<« @ Roller Body 2.5in
o Diameter
Fits Models

Amacron Golf & Turf
19 Tate Drive Kerang, 3579
+61 28011 1001 Toll Free: 1300 AMACRON

https://amacron.rrproducts.com/

Toro Reelmaster 3575-D
Toro Reelmaster 5010-H
Toro Reelmaster 5210-D
Toro Reelmaster 5410-D
Toro Reelmaster 5410G
Toro Reelmaster 5510-D
Toro Reelmaster 5510-G
Toro Reelmaster 5610-D
Toro Reelmaster 6500D

Replacement Parts

R114-5419

R114-5403
R114-3717
R112-5290
R112-7494
R114-3745

R302-5

Roller - Smooth
Tubular Steel
Shaft - Front Roller
Seal

Bearing - Stainless
Seal

Locknut - Bearing -
Stainless

Fitting - Grease



